
7th and 8th Grade Girls and Boys Basketball Schedule  
GMMS Gym (revised Jan 14, 2020) 

PLEASE NOTE THE TIME CHANGES FOR Games on Jan. 30  

DATE     

 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM  

Wed. Jan. 15 
 

X B4 vs. B5 
 

B2 vs. B3  

Thurs. Jan 16 x G3 vs G1 from 
1/18 

G2 vs G5 from 
1/18 

 

Sat. Jan. 18 ALL GAMES  RESCHEDULED ABOVE &BELOW  

 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM  

Tues Jan. 21 X B5 vs. B1 B4 vs. B2  

Sat. Jan. 25 ALL GAMES RESCHEDULED BELOW  

 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM  

Mon. Jan. 27 B1 vs. B4 B3 vs. B5 (from 
2/12) 

Game moved 
to2/3 at 8 pm 

 

Wed. Jan 29 B4 vs. B2 B5 vs. B1   

Thur. Jan 30 G3 v G5 from 
1/25 and then 

switched from 8 
pm to 6 pm 

G4 vs. G1 moved 
to Feb 5 at 8 pm 

 
G2 vs G6 from 
1/25 and then 

switched from 6 
pm to 8 pm to 

7pm 

G2 vs. G6 Game 
moved to 7PM 
Today    Jan 30 

 

Fri Jan. 31 B4 vs. B5 (from 
2/12) 

B2 vs. B 3   

Sat. Feb. 1 9 am G1 vs. G5 10 am G6 vs. G3 11am G4 vs. G2 x 

 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM  

Mon. Feb. 3 B 1 vs. B2 B3 vs. B4 G 6 vs G4 from 
1/18 then from 

1/27 

 

Wed. Feb. 5 B3 vs. B1 B2 vs. B5 G4 vs G1 from 
1/25 then from 

1/30 

 

Mon. Feb. 10 G5 vs. G6 G3 vs. G4 from 
 8 pm 

  

Wed. Feb. 12 B5 vs B1 (from 
1/20 

B3 vs. B4 from 
1/20 

G5 vs. G6 
(from12/21) 

 

Mon. Feb 17 ALL GAMES RESCHEDULED BELOW  

     



 6PM 7PM 8P10  

Wed. Feb. 19 B5 vs. B3 B1 vs. B4 (from 
1/31) 

G 1 vs G2 from 
2/10 

 

Thurs. Feb 20 G1 vs. G4 from 
2/17 

G5 vs. G 3 from 
2/17 

G6 vs. G2 from 
2/17 

 

Sat. Feb 22 9am G2 vs. G5 10am G3 vs. G 1 11am G 4 vs. G6 x 

 6PM 7PM 8PM  

Mon. Feb 24 G6 vs. G3 G2 vs. G4 G5 vs. G1  

 

Notes: 

All girls’ games are in GREEN except rescheduled games which are purple. 

All boys’ games are uncolored except rescheduled games which are yellow. 

All changes will be sent by email to all Directors for distribution. 

 

TEAMS/ Coach: 

G1= Manzo                    B1= Maillox  

G2= Peluso                   B2= Magdeleno 

G3= Keane                     B3= Patterson 

G4= Havican                  B4= Adam 

G5= Jackson                  B5= Bienko 

G6= Ricci 

 

****Thank You for dealing with all of these changes. All of them were necessary 

to avoid forfeits. 


